
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

caribean 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sunday, September 29, 2013 5:07 PM 

Re: 

On Sun, Sep 29, 2013 at 12:50 PM, 
<mailto > wrote: 

I had nice lunch w my family and now I'm going out to hang out wi=h a friend of mine. Not super hyper fun, but 
very nice day. 

How r u ? Where r u nowdays ? 

From: Jeffrey E stein <mailto:jeevaca=ion@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, 2013 6:43 PM 
To 
Subject: Re: 

hope it is a fun one 

On Sun, at 11:22 AM 
<mailto: > w : = 

</=iv> 

Btw, It's my day. It =s tradition in that consist of celebrating the day of the year 
associated wi=h one' associated with 

=/blockquote> 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jef=rey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communicatio= or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have=20 received this 
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communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com= target=> , and 
destroy this communic=tion and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

The information containe= in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileg=d, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, di=closure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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